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Anlage
Am Waldsportplatz, 56204 Hillscheid
T 02624 5384

Sportwart/in
Marescalco, Mimmo
T 0151 16510527 F 02624 947642 marescalco@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Schrod, Andrea

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schwinger, Laura
T 0163 3335712 lauraschwinger@online.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Marco Kamp
m 0151 44628766; marcokamp@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schmidt, Dietmar
Heibel, Gerrit
Weisbender, Michael
Confuorti, Daniel
Reichert, Nikolai
Kleudgen, Michael
Kamp, Marco
Breiden, Carsten
Marz, Manuel
Schymonski, Stephan
Rosner, Dietmar
Haupt, Marco
GroB3jung, Bernd
Ferdinand, Burkhard
Steffens, Rainer
Schultheis, Hans-Peter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16551442
18604137
16552033
18251010
17552464
17953495
17282855
18153503
17553828
16005080
16805127
17161976
16405427
15551265
16052208
15705162

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
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